Position
Nursing Department Manager -

Inpatient
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-

Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse-
Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat
Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient
Clinical Nurse Specialist -Inp
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Total Wages

$199,107

$176,722

$175,759

$172,495

$168,436

$162,909

$157,443

$157,167

$156,696

$155,388

$147,175

$145,829

$140,035

$137,627

$129,826

$127,887

$124,392

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$115,966

$77,528

$98,922

$78,137

$97,339

$67,393

$70,992

$75.169

$62,858

$81,648

$64,376

$82,592

$74,800

$77,894

$85,075

$75,079

$44,546



Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

$123,752

$122,133

$120,247

$119,690

$119,087

$118,422

$117,190

$114,982

$113,112

$106,228

$105,638

$105,034

$102,515

$102,502

$102,476

$99,741

$96,766

$92,267

$56,692

$43,191

$41,803

$4,333

$82,600

$44,346

$41,009

$44,841

$55,647

$44,699

$57,272

$43,233

$29,375

$50,622

$45,023

$48,946

$47,941

$30,093



Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

$90,613

$88,419

$86,381

$85,971

$85,191

$83,685

$79,524

$79,302

$79,302

$78,255

$73,109

$71.467

$70,906

$69,013

$65,591

$65,411

$60,052

$53,861

$11,536

$599

$51,105

$13,614

$31,222

$6,860

$0

$0

$0

$5,777

$28,830

$553

$31,222

$553

$0

$0

$15,183

$0



Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Student Nursing Assistant IV

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

Hosp Intensive Care
Nursery

$52,515

$50,139

$48,778

$48,396

$46,852

$37,606

$28,155

$16,043

$16,035

$11,608

$7,061

$6,051

$5,767

$9,159

$6,306

$14,875

$36,269

$16,487

$21,802

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$560



