Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing Department Manager - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$199,107	\$115,966
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$176,722	\$77,528
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$175,759	\$98,922
Staff Nurse V Clinical Nurse- Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$172,495	\$78,137
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$168,436	\$97,339
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$162,909	\$67,393
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$157,443	\$70,992
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$157,167	\$75,169
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$156,696	\$62,858
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$155,388	\$81,648
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$147,175	\$64,376
Clinical Nurse Specialist -Inp		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$145,829	\$82,592
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$140,035	\$74,800
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$137,627	\$77,894
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$129,826	\$85,075
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$127,887	\$75,079
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$124,392	\$44,546

Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$123,752	\$56,692
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$122,133	\$43,191
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$120,247	\$41,803
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$119,690	\$4,333
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$119,087	\$82,600
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$118,422	\$44,346
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$117,190	\$41,009
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$114,982	\$44,841
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$113,112	\$55,647
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$106,228	\$44,699
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$105,638	\$57,272
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$105,034	\$43,233
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$102,515	\$29,375
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$102,502	\$50,622
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$102,476	\$45,023
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$99,741	\$48,946
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$96,766	\$47,941
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$92,267	\$30,093

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$90,613	\$11,536
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$88,419	\$599
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$86,381	\$51,105
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$85,971	\$13,614
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$85,191	\$31,222
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$83,685	\$6,860
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$79,524	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$79,302	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$79,302	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$78,255	\$5,777
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$73,109	\$28,830
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$71,467	\$553
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$70,906	\$31,222
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$69,013	\$553
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$65,591	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$65,411	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$60,052	\$15,183
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$53,861	\$0

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$52,515	\$9,159
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$50,139	\$6,306
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$48,778	\$14,875
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$48,396	\$36,269
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$46,852	\$16,487
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$37,606	\$21,802
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$28,155	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$16,043	\$0
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$16,035	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$11,608	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$7,061	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$6,051	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hosp Intensive Care Nursery	\$5,767	\$560